CHANDLER MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY
BUDGET AMENDMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018

CMA
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

Estimated needs and request for approval and appropriation as follows:

INCREASE:
20-70-5044 CMA - STN 2017 Travel Plaza Project 1,482,000.00
$ 1,482,000.00
Derived from the following designated sources as follows:
20-00-4162 CMA - STN 2017 Travel Plaza Project 1,482,000.00
Loan Proceeds
$ 1,482,000.00

Done by order of the governing Board of the Chandler Municipal Authority and

recorded in the minutes by the City Clerk of Chandler, Oklahoma this 10" Day of
April 2018.

ATTEST:

ALl

Stephanie Carmichael Gene Imel (
Secretary Chairman



